
H

Brand NEW ProductsADDITIONAL PHOTO PRINTS

SIGNATURE CUSTOM PRINTS

Package C

1 - Sports Memory Mate (Includes team & individual on 8x10 composite)
1 - 8x10 Individual Photo
2 - 5x7 Individual Photos
4 - Individual Signature Wallet Photos

1 - Sports Memory Mate (Includes team & individual on 8x10 composite)
9 - Signature Classic Trader Cards-BRAND NEW DESIGN!

1 - Sports Memory Mate (Includes team & individual on 8x10 composite)
1 - 5x7 Individual Photo
4 - Individual Signature Wallet Photos
1 - Acrylic Photo Statuette

1 - Sports Memory Mate (Includes team & individual on 8x10 composite)
2 - 5x7 Individual Photo
4 - Individual Signature Wallet Photos

1 - Sports Memory Mate (Includes team & individual on 8x10 composite)
2 - 5x7 Individual Photo
2 - Individual Wallet Frig Magnets
2 - Individual Photo Buttons

   BONUS ITEM!
         FREE    FREE CD Sports Pack Included

   With This Package Purchase

   (Includes Individual Image on Front - Team Image on back with personal stats)

$41

$21

$43

$23

$25

$26

save $25

save $7

save $18

save $6

Best Value

save $18

4 - Individual Signature Wallets

1 - 8x10 Individual Photo

2 - 5x7 Individual Photos

1 - 5x7 Team Photo

1 - Signature Flex Magnet

1 - Signature Bag Tag

1 - Sports 8x10 Memory Mate

1 - Signature Key Chain 
                        

1 - Sports 8x10 Magazine Cover

9 - Signature Classic Trader Cards 

2 - Individual Wallet Frig Magnet

1 - 4x5 Mini-Sports Memory Mate

1 - Signature Photo Button

1 - 8x9 Computer Mouse Pad

1 - Ceramic 11oz. Coffee Mug

1 - Aluminum 16oz. Water Bottle

1 - 8x10 Individual Wood Plaque

1 - 10x8 Memory Mate Wood Plaque

1 - Pennant Magnet

1 - 4x5 Memory Mate Magnet

1 - 10X30 Adhesive Room Pennant

1 - Full-Size Metal License Plate

1 - Acrylic Statuette 

Single Purchase
Price Only

Single Purchase
Price Only

Save Up To 50% On Any Additional Photo Items Below When You Purchase Any PACKAGE (A-F) From Above
Purchase With
Package A-F

Above
Purchase With
Package A-F

AboveG
H
I
J

V

L
M
N
O
P
R
S
T

U

W

X

Y

Z

2

3

4

5

6

$10.00
$10.00

$10.00

$6.00

$9.00

$6.00

$14.00

$6.00

$10.00

$16.00

$32.00

$6.00

$6.00

$8.00

$6.00

$10.00

$14.00

$15.00

$18.00

$9.00

$9.00

$20.00

$20.00

$8.00
$6.00

$6.00

$3.00

$4.00

$3.00

$10.00

$3.00

$6.00

$10.00

$20.00

$4.00

$4.00

$5.00

$3.00

$8.00

$10.00

$10.00

$12.00

$6.00

$6.00

$12.00

$12.00

New Item

+A

B

C

D

E
F

Package

Package

Package

Package

Package

Package

Hi-Res Digital Image CD in a slim-line DVD Case.  
Includes FIVE Digital Images:

Memory Mate
Magazine Cover
Signature Wallets
8x10 Individual Photo
Game Day Tickets

Unlimited Printing!
  Unlimited File Sharing!

Print At Home!
Share with Family!

CD Sports Pack

(Does Not Include Photos -Digital Images Only)

Player Name   _________________________________

Team Name  __________________________________

Head Coach  __________________________________

Age _______ Height _____ ft.______in. Weight______lbs.

Position_________________________Jersey#_______

League_____________________________________

Division __________________________________________

Parent Name __________________________________________

Address ______________________________________________

City _________________________ State _____ Zip ___________

Telephone Number ______________________________________

Email __________________________________________

Photographer

JPG Number

Team or Group Code

Package
Quantity

Checks Payable To:  MIDWEST SPORTS - Enclose Payment - Bring To Photo Day

Trader Card Info:  Must Print Clearly and AccuratelyPlayer Information:  Must Be Completed For Every Order

Step 1.       Order your Package by Letter and Quantity.   Add your TOTAL. and Enclose Payment.

Step 2.       Complete Player Information For Every Order.   Additional Information Needed for Signature Classic Trader Cards.

Step 3.       PLEASE Complete ALL Contact Information.

TOTAL  $ ________
Form 901

Payable to Midwest Sports

(Individual Image adhesive wall cling)

(Individual Image with sport specific graphics on polished metal)

(Individual& Team Image on flexible magnet material)

(Individual Image on flexible magnet material - approx size 5x8)

(Individual & Team Image with full bleed border graphics)

(Individual image with full bleed border graphics)

(Full Color Wrap with Individual Images plus TWO screw in tops)

(Full Color Wrap with Individual Images - Dishwasher safe)

(Individual Image with sport specific graphics)

6171 Huntley Road Suite H
Columbus, Ohio 43229

614.841.7608

Midwest Sports
NEW

Package

Beautiful 8x10 Individual print. 

Help Us Make
A Difference!

Your donations will be collected 
and donated on behalf of WYBSL 
and Midwest Sports.
  

8X10 Individual Print

Purchase any Package A-F and 
Donate One or More Canned or 
Boxed Food Item on Photo Day

  

FREE WITH FOOD DONATION 
AND PACKAGE PURCHASE

+
+
+
+
+

Order Accuracy Is Dependent On Your Unmistakeable Handwriting.  Please Write Clearly.

Credit Card Payment Information Only
VISA - MasterCard - Discover Card  Number

Card Holder Signature

ALL CREDIT CARD PURCHASES WILL BE CHARGED AN ADDITIONAL $1.00 CONVENIENCE FEE

Expiration Date

3-Digit Code

(Individual & Team Photo on 8x10 Photo Composite)

Photo Day:  Sat. May 8th See Your Coach For Details

FOOD


