

Photo Day: Sat. May 8th See Your Coach For Details

A Package	1 - Sports Memory Mate (Includes team & individual on 8x10 composite) 1 - 8x10 Individual Photo 2 - 5x7 Individual Photos 4 - Individual Signature Wallet Photos	+ FREE BONUS ITEM! FREE CD Sports Pack Included With This Package Purchase	\$41 save \$25
B Package	1 - Sports Memory Mate (Includes team & individual on 8x10 composite) 9 - Signature Classic Trader Cards-BRAND NEW DESIGN! ♂ (Includes Individual Image on Front - Team Image on back with personal stats)		\$21 save \$7
C Package	1 - Sports Memory Mate (Includes team & individual on 8x10 composite) 1 - 5x7 Individual Photo 4 - Individual Signature Wallet Photos 1 - Acrylic Photo Statuette		\$43 save \$18
D Package	1 - Sports Memory Mate (Includes team & individual on 8x10 composite) 2 - 5x7 Individual Photo 4 - Individual Signature Wallet Photos		\$23 save \$6
E Package	CD Sports Pack Hi-Res Digital Image CD in a slim-line DVD Case. Includes FIVE Digital Images: (Does Not Include Photos -Digital Images Only)	+ Memory Mate + Magazine Cover + Signature Wallets + 8x10 Individual Photo + Game Day Tickets Unlimited Printing! Unlimited File Sharing! Print At Home! Share with Family!	\$25 Best Value
F Package	1 - Sports Memory Mate (Includes team & individual on 8x10 composite) 2 - 5x7 Individual Photo 2 - Individual Wallet Frig Magnets 2 - Individual Photo Buttons	NEW Package	\$26 save \$18

Help Us Make A Difference!

Purchase any Package A-F and
Donate One or More Canned or
Boxed Food Item on Photo Day

8X10 Individual Print
Beautiful 8x10 Individual print.

FREE WITH FOOD DONATION AND PACKAGE PURCHASE

Your donations will be collected
and donated on behalf of WYBLS
and Midwest Sports.

Midwest Sports

6171 Huntley Road Suite H
Columbus, Ohio 43229
614.841.7608

Save Up To 50% On Any Additional Photo Items Below When You Purchase Any PACKAGE (A-F) From Above

ADDITIONAL PHOTO PRINTS

		Single Purchase Price Only	Purchase With Package A-F Above
G	1 - 8x10 Individual Photo	\$10.00	\$6.00
H	2 - 5x7 Individual Photos	\$10.00	\$6.00
I	4 - Individual Signature Wallets	\$6.00	\$3.00
J	1 - 5x7 Team Photo	\$9.00	\$4.00

SIGNATURE CUSTOM PRINTS

L	1 - Signature Bag Tag	\$6.00	\$3.00
M	9 - Signature Classic Trader Cards	\$14.00	\$10.00
N	1 - Signature Flex Magnet	\$6.00	\$3.00
O	1 - Sports 8x10 Magazine Cover	\$10.00	\$6.00
P	1 - Sports 8x10 Memory Mate (Individual & Team Photo on 8x10 Photo Composite)	\$16.00	\$10.00
R	1 - Acrylic Statuette	\$32.00	\$20.00
S	1 - Signature Key Chain	\$6.00	\$4.00
T	2 - Individual Wallet Frig Magnet	\$6.00	\$4.00
U	1 - 4x5 Mini-Sports Memory Mate	\$8.00	\$5.00
V	1 - Signature Photo Button	\$6.00	\$3.00

Brand NEW Products

		Single Purchase Price Only	Purchase With Package A-F Above
W	1 - 8x9 Computer Mouse Pad (Individual Image with sport specific graphics)	\$10.00	\$8.00
X	1 - Ceramic 11oz. Coffee Mug (Full Color Wrap with Individual Images - Dishwasher safe)	\$10.00	\$8.00
Y	1 - Aluminum 16oz. Water Bottle (Full Color Wrap with Individual Images plus TWO screw in tops)	\$14.00	\$10.00
Z	1 - 8x10 Individual Wood Plaque (Individual image with full bleed border graphics)	\$15.00	\$10.00
2	1 - 10x8 Memory Mate Wood Plaque (Individual & Team Image with full bleed border graphics)	\$18.00	\$12.00
3	1 - Pennant Magnet (Individual Image on flexible magnet material - approx size 5x8)	\$9.00	\$6.00
4	1 - 4x5 Memory Mate Magnet (Individual & Team Image on flexible magnet material)	\$9.00	\$6.00
5	1 - 10X30 Adhesive Room Pennant (Individual Image adhesive wall cling)	\$20.00	\$12.00
6	1 - Full-Size Metal License Plate (Individual Image with sport specific graphics on polished metal)	\$20.00	\$12.00

Order Accuracy Is Dependent On Your Unmistakeable Handwriting. Please Write Clearly.

Photographer	Team or Group Code
JPG Number Form 901	

Checks Payable To: MIDWEST SPORTS - Enclose Payment - Bring To Photo Day

Step 1. Order your Package by Letter and Quantity. Add your TOTAL. and Enclose Payment.

Package
Quantity

FOOD

Payable to Midwest Sports

TOTAL \$ _____

Step 2. Complete Player Information For Every Order. Additional Information Needed for Signature Classic Trader Cards.

Player Information: Must Be Completed For Every Order

Player Name _____
Team Name _____
Head Coach _____

Trader Card Info: Must Print Clearly and Accurately

Age _____ Height _____ ft. _____ in. Weight _____ lbs.

Position _____ Jersey# _____

League _____

Division _____

Step 3. PLEASE Complete ALL Contact Information.

Parent Name _____
Address _____
City _____ State _____ Zip _____
Telephone Number _____
Email _____

Credit Card Payment Information Only

VISA - MasterCard - Discover Card Number

Expiration Date

Card Holder Signature

3-Digit Code

ALL CREDIT CARD PURCHASES WILL BE CHARGED AN ADDITIONAL \$1.00 CONVENIENCE FEE